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Session : 2025-26 

CLASS MONTHLY TUITION 

FEE 

EXAM & STUDY 

MATERIAL 

CHARGES 
(Yearly) 

SIBLING 

DISCOUNT ON 

YOUNGER CHILD 
(Per Month) 

1st   

2400 

 

 

1500 

 

400 2nd  

3rd  

2600 

 

 

500 

4th 

5th 3000 
6th  

3500 

 

1800 7th 

8th 

9th  

4500 

 

2000 

 

600 10th  

11TH ARTS 

SCIENCE 

5200 

6500 

2500 

2500 

 

600 

 

  


