



School Code: 42021

CBSE Affiliation No. : 532015

VIKRAMADITYA GLOBAL SCHOOL

(A CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR STUDIES SPORTS & SUCCESS)

V.&PO. : Morkheri (Rohtak)



info@vikramadityaschool.in



9911582727, 9911062727



www.vikramadityaschool.in



vikramadityaglobalschoolmorkherirohtak

Session : 2025-26

CLASS	MONTHLY TUITION FEE	EXAM & STUDY MATERIAL CHARGES (Yearly)	SIBLING DISCOUNT ON YOUNGER CHILD (Per Month)
1 st	2400	1500	400
2 nd			
3 rd			
4 th	2600	1800	500
5 th			
6 th	3500	2000	600
7 th			
8 th			
9 th	4500	2500	600
10 th			
11 TH ARTS	5200	2500	
SCIENCE	6500	2500	600